Nazev obce
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov
Meclov

Nazev k.u.
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Bozdis
Némcice u Trebnic

OPSUB - nazev
Russ Jan

Russ Jan

Russ Jan

Russ Jan

Russova Anna
Russova Anna
Russova Anna
Russova Anna
Vogltanz Jifi
Vogltanz Jiti
Vogltanz Jiti
Vogltanz Jiti
Vogltanzova Anna
Vogltanzova Anna
Vogltanzova Anna
Vogltanzova Anna
Neznamy vlastnik

Parcela - vyméra  Parcela (formatovano)

219 Bozdi$§ 770060, €.
¢. 446/30

1259 Bozdi$ 770060, €.
¢. 446/78

1274 Bozdi$ 770060,

70 Bozdi$ 770060,

219 Bozdis 770060, ¢.
¢. 446/30

1274 Bozdi$ 770060,

1259 Bozdi$ 770060, €.
¢. 446/78

70 Bozdi$ 770060,

319 Bozdis 770060, ¢.
1518 Bozdi§ 770060, ¢.
745 Bozdis 770060, ¢.
101 Bozdi$ 770060, ¢.
319 Bozdi$ 770060, ¢.
1518 Bozdi§ 770060, ¢.
745 Bozdis 770060, ¢.
101 Bozdi$ 770060, ¢.
50 Némcice u Trebnic 770094, ¢. 617/6

444/28

446/52

444/28

446/52

444/24
446/26
446/48
446/74
444/24
446/26
446/48
446/74

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

11000



